P: +61 3 9645 1522 | E: mail@mcmillaneng.com.au | W: www.mcmillaneng.com.au
Features
•	 Low height design for use where standard
cylinders	will	not	fit
•	 Single acting design, spring return
•	 Chrome plated rod
•	 Rod wiper to reduce contamination and extend
cylinder life

N
G
E
Q
U
I
P
M
E
N
T
1 of 2
MEG DS 037 A
Part No. Description
IHS-SL-_ _ _ _-SK IHS Single Acting Low Height Cylinder Seal Kit
(eg. 30T Seal Kit - IHS-SL-0030-SK)
IHS-GAU-A-6 6” Analogue Gauge
IHS-QA-06M-06GM Quick action coupler - 3/8” Male body / 3/8” BSPP Male thread
IHS-QA-06F-06GM Quick action coupler - 3/8” Female body / 3/8” BSPP Male thread
IHS-QA-06-CAP Quick action coupler protection cap - 3/8”

(cm3)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
D3
(mm)
L3
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
IHS-SL-0010-01 10 38 111 15.90 60 88 126 78 45 35 2 4
IHS-SL-0020-02 20 45 218 31.17 140 97 142 96 63 50 2 6.9
IHS-SL-0030-02 30 64 318 45.36 290 117 181 109 76 60 2 9.8
IHS-SL-0050-02 50 60 550 78.54 471 120 180 133 100 80 2 13.3
IHS-SL-0075-02 75 50 818 116.90 584 116 166 157 122 100 2 19
IHS-SL-0100-02 100 57 1078 153.93 877 141 198 176 140 112 2 24.5
IHS-SL-0150-02 150 51 1626 232.35 1185 141 192 215 172 145 2 42
IHS-SL-0150-03 150 80 1626 232.35 1859 170 250 215 172 145 2 50
I
H
S
J